

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2010
CRLMP.NO(s). 3791-3793

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2009 in CRLRP No.
13036/2008 & CRLRP No. 13042/2008 & CRLRP No. 48000/2008 of
the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

J.M.ARUMUGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP

Date: 20/04/2010 These Petitions were taken up on Mentioning.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. G. Krishan Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Jasmeet Kaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP (Crl.) No. 3166-3167/2010 and
Crl.M.P. Nos. 5753-5757/2010.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master