

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after the Bombay Blast matters are over on a non-miscellaneous day for final hearing as the preliminary issue involved herein is the right of the petitioners to challenge the criminal proceedings wherein they had not been the parties.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master